
Fig. 2
REBAR

10,525

2

20,224

17,162

25,921

4,316

110,739

231,739

1,079,064

15,211

25,911

15,872

21,956

61,607

35,871

88,566

13,352

24,169

778,252

0 200,000 400,000 600,000 800,000 1,000,000 1,200,000

CANADA

ITALY

BRAZIL

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

VIETNAM

PERU

PORTUGAL

TAIWAN

JAPAN

TURKEY

TOP 10 Countries Licenses as of August
Source: SIMA

2017

2016


